
 

 

 

 

 

 

08/08/2011 
 
 

DISCLOSURE OF OWN SHARE TRADING 
FROM 1st TO 5th AUGUST 2011 

 
 

 
Date 

 
Number of 

purchased shares (1) 

 
Weighted average 

price (in Euros) 

 
Total Amount 

(in Euros) 

01/08/2011 

02/08/2011 

03/08/2011 

04/08/2011 

05/08/2011 

2,700 

15,150 

2,730 

2,800 

1,499 

72.2626 

70.9748 

68.7595 

66.7689 

61.5087 

195,109.02 

1,075,268.22 

187,713.44 

186,952.92 

92,201.54 

 24,879 69.8278 1,737,245.14 

_______ 
 
(1) No derivative instruments have been used 
 


	(1) No derivative instruments have been used

