



08/08/2011

DISCLOSURE OF OWN SHARE TRADING FROM 1st TO 5th AUGUST 2011

Date	Number of purchased shares ⁽¹⁾	Weighted average price (in Euros)	Total Amount (in Euros)
01/08/2011	2,700	72.2626	195,109.02
02/08/2011	15,150	70.9748	1,075,268.22
03/08/2011	2,730	68.7595	187,713.44
04/08/2011	2,800	66.7689	186,952.92
05/08/2011	1,499	61.5087	92,201.54
	24,879	69.8278	1,737,245.14

⁽¹⁾ No derivative instruments have been used